
E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 3

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

7 & 8

15.607.90 7.70
DeVeaus

Gavin Kawiecki
25.300 125.3000.000 0.0009.700 0.00Pass 1

13.606.80 6.80
Integrit

Thaiyer Nelson
22.300 222.3000.000 0.0008.700 0.00Pass 1

1.400.70 0.70
Tatarus

Clark Fisher
1.500 31.5000.000 0.0000.100 0.00Pass 1

Monday, March 2, 2020 Page 1 of 14



E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 3

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

11 & Over

15.107.70 7.40
ITZG

Kane Howell
24.900 124.9000.000 0.0009.800 0.00Pass 1

Monday, March 2, 2020 Page 2 of 14



E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 4

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

8 & Under

15.507.60 7.90
Integrit

Daniel Basily
25.300 125.3000.000 0.0009.800 0.00Pass 1

15.307.50 7.80
Integrit

David Basily
25.000 225.0000.000 0.0009.700 0.00Pass 1

11.905.80 6.10
Tatarus

Logan Thompson
21.300 321.3000.000 0.0009.400 0.00Pass 1

Monday, March 2, 2020 Page 3 of 14



E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 4

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

9 & 10

16.708.30 8.40
FOND

Brody Buescher
26.400 126.4000.000 0.0009.700 0.00Pass 1

14.106.90 7.20
GymEtc.

Ciandre Alexander
23.900 223.9000.000 0.0009.800 0.00Pass 1

14.707.20 7.50
TEG

Ethan Bilbrey
23.900 223.9000.000 0.0009.200 0.00Pass 1

13.806.80 7.00
Plnt

Rogen Moritz
23.200 423.2000.000 0.0009.400 0.00Pass 1

Monday, March 2, 2020 Page 4 of 14



E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 4

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

11 & 12

14.907.30 7.60
DeVeaus

Luke Guerre
24.700 124.7000.000 0.0009.800 0.00Pass 1

15.507.60 7.90
DeVeaus

Liam Kenyon
24.200 224.2000.000 0.0008.700 0.00Pass 1

Monday, March 2, 2020 Page 5 of 14



E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 4

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

13 & 14

14.507.50 7.00
Plnt

Damian Sparks
24.500 124.5000.000 0.00010.000 0.00Pass 1

14.507.30 7.20
Kidz

Cristian Salas-Salinas
24.100 224.1000.000 0.0009.600 0.00Pass 1

Monday, March 2, 2020 Page 6 of 14



E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 5

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

9 & 10

14.707.40 7.30
FOND

Zayne Roberts
24.200 124.2000.000 0.0009.500 0.00Pass 1

0.000.00 0.00
DeVeaus

Myles Jackson
0.000 20.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.00Pass 1

Monday, March 2, 2020 Page 7 of 14



E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 5

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

11 & 12

15.407.70 7.70
Kidz

Tyson Bobeldyk
25.200 125.2000.000 0.0009.800 0.00Pass 1

14.707.50 7.20
Plnt

Ashton Boley
24.500 224.5000.000 0.0009.800 0.00Pass 1

7.903.90 4.00
DeVeaus

Shrey Aggarwal
13.800 313.8000.000 0.0005.900 0.00Pass 1

1.500.70 0.80
HighEner

Jacob Marshall
2.500 42.5000.000 0.0001.000 0.00Pass 1

Monday, March 2, 2020 Page 8 of 14



E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 5

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

13 & 14

13.907.10 6.80
DeVeaus

Jon Akin
23.600 123.6000.000 0.0009.700 0.00Pass 1

13.907.00 6.90
DeVeaus

Rylan McMullan
23.500 223.5000.000 0.0009.600 0.00Pass 1

12.706.50 6.20
DeVeaus

Chase Thomas
22.600 322.6000.000 0.0009.900 0.00Pass 1

Monday, March 2, 2020 Page 9 of 14



E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 6

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

13 & 14

15.207.50 7.70
DeVeaus

Isaiah Shultz
24.900 124.9000.000 0.0009.700 0.00Pass 1

Monday, March 2, 2020 Page 10 of 14



E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 6

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

15 & Over

2.701.40 1.30
Kidz

Will Ham
4.700 14.7000.000 0.0002.000 0.00Pass 1

Monday, March 2, 2020 Page 11 of 14



E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 7

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

11 & 12

15.307.80 7.50
HighEner

Max Van Stone
24.900 124.9000.000 0.0009.600 0.00Pass 1

14.907.30 7.60
M&Mgymna

Keiler Leinen
24.400 224.4000.000 0.0009.500 0.00Pass 1

14.807.40 7.40
FOND

Julian Sturm
23.500 323.5000.000 0.0008.700 0.00Pass 1

13.906.90 7.00
DeVeaus

Sammy Young
23.400 423.4000.000 0.0009.500 0.00Pass 1

Monday, March 2, 2020 Page 12 of 14



E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 7

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

13 & 14

14.907.30 7.60
Xtreme

Cooper Appleman
24.200 124.2000.000 0.0009.300 0.00Pass 1

14.207.00 7.20
WabashVa

Benny Herrick
22.700 222.7000.000 0.0008.500 0.00Pass 1

4.502.30 2.20
GymEtc.

Luke Yacucci
7.500 37.5000.000 0.0003.000 0.00Pass 1

Monday, March 2, 2020 Page 13 of 14



E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 7

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

15 & Over

14.507.20 7.30
DeVeaus

Dimitry Icenogle
23.200 123.2000.000 0.0008.700 0.00Pass 1

6.403.10 3.30
Plnt

Ben Allyn
10.400 210.4000.000 0.0004.000 0.00Pass 1

3.201.60 1.60
Plnt

Gavin Poole
5.100 35.1000.000 0.0001.900 0.00Pass 1

Monday, March 2, 2020 Page 14 of 14


